HORDALAND
FYLKESKOMMUNE

GULENSKYSS AS
EIVINDVIKVEIEN 1092
5966 EIVINDVIK

BESKRIVELSE PRIS
L@YVEGEBYR 3400,00
Sakshandsamingsgebyr ruteleyve

Ta kontakt med Samferdsel, tIf. 55 23 93 63 om du har spersmal til fakturaen

E-post: samferdsel@hfk.no

IBAN NO7615037958724 BIC DNBANOKKXXX

Hordaland Fylkeskommune

Fakturanr.

Kundenr.
Fakturadato

Forfallsdato
Bankkonto
KID
Fakturabelop

Utsteder
Organisasjonsnr.

Var kontakt
Telefon
Deres ref.
Ordrenr.
Termin

ANTALL ENHET
1,00

Netto

MVA
@reavrunding
A betale

POSTBOKS 7900
5020 BERGEN

FAKTURA
300001168

301588
10.04.2018

30.04.2018
15037958724
00301588000000034
3400,00

Samferdsel
938626367TMVA
Foretaksregisteret
Samferdsel
55239363

16539

BELOP MVA
3400,00

3400,00
0,00
0,00

3400,00



